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The menu of Stevens Point Country Club from Stevens Point includes 22 menus. On average, menus or
drinks on the menu cost about $15.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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SMOKED SALMON CAKES*

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE*

Tish Dishes

FISH FRY

Gourmet Burgers

SIGNATURE BURGER

GRILLED FILET MIGNON
Main
MARINATED STEAK SALAD

From The Grill

DELUXE GRILLED CHEESE

Only for Tunch

PIZZA*

Griddled To Perfection

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH*

$11.0

$13.0

$30.0

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$12.0

Mtalian Specialities & Pasta*

CHICKEN CARBONARA* $21.0
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS $10.0
Sandwiches

THE CLUB* $11.0
THE CUBAN $13.0

Soup & Salad

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY*
TERIYAKI SALMON SALAD* $14.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

Starters

CHICKEN CAESAR* $12.0
WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS $8.0
MAPLE-PECAN CRUSTED

SALMON $24.0
BEEF TENDERLOIN RIGATONI $25.0
PORK CUTLETS* $23.0



Stevens Point Country Club Menu
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Stevens Point, United States Tuesday 11:00-20:00
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