



Stevens Point Country Club Menu

https://menulist.menu 1628 Country Club DrWI 54481, Stevens Point, United States +17153458900 - http://www.stevenspointcountryclub.com/









Stevens Point Country Club Menu



Appetizers		Italian Specialities & Pasta*	
SMOKED SALMON CAKES*	\$11.0	CHICKEN CARBONARA*	\$21.0
Soups		Bar Menu - Meals	
LOBSTER BISQUE*		BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS	\$10.0
Fish Dishes		Sandwiches	
FISH FRY		THE CLUB*	\$11.0
Gourmet Burgers		THE CUBAN	\$13.0
SIGNATURE BURGER	\$13.0	Soup & Salad	
	420.0	CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY*	
Meat		TERIYAKI SALMON SALAD*	\$14.0
GRILLED FILET MIGNON	\$30.0		
		These Types Of Dishes Are	
Main		Being Served	
MARINATED STEAK SALAD	\$12.0	FISH	
From The Grill		BREAD	
DELUXE GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.0	Starters	
0-1 C 1L		CHICKEN CAESAR*	\$12.0
Only for Lunch		WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS	\$8.0
PIZZA*	\$12.0	MAPLE-PECAN CRUSTED SALMON	\$24.0
Griddled To Perfection		BEEF TENDERLOIN RIGATONI	\$25.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH*	\$12.0	PORK CUTLETS*	\$23.0

Stevens Point Country Club Menu



Stevens Point Country Club

1628 Country Club DrWI 54481, Stevens Point, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 **≥**gallery image